
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, April 24 2020 9:58:17am
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Event 42: Ind Pursuit Men 1 Qualifying
12 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 178 Dane CRAWFORD (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:39.611
Lap 1 22.783 22.783 (1)
Lap 2 17.230 40.014 (1)
Lap 3 17.496 57.511 (2)
Lap 4 17.712 1:15.223 (2)
Lap 5 17.772 1:32.996 (1)
Lap 6 17.812 1:50.808 (1)
Lap 7 17.978 2:08.786 (1)
Lap 8 18.116 2:26.903 (1)
Lap 9 18.232 2:45.136 (1)

Lap 10 18.324 3:03.460 (1)
Lap 11 18.252 3:21.712 (1)
Lap 12 17.899 3:39.611 (1)

2. 57 Jules GALLI (Randwick Botany CC) 3:47.023 +7.41
Lap 1 24.180 24.180 (3)
Lap 2 18.082 42.263 (2)
Lap 3 18.160 1:00.423 (3)
Lap 4 18.267 1:18.690 (3)
Lap 5 18.237 1:36.927 (3)
Lap 6 18.244 1:55.172 (3)
Lap 7 18.315 2:13.488 (3)
Lap 8 18.383 2:31.871 (3)
Lap 9 18.444 2:50.315 (3)

Lap 10 18.816 3:09.132 (3)
Lap 11 18.949 3:28.081 (3)
Lap 12 18.942 3:47.023 (2)

3. 55 James BARTLETT (Brisbane Cycling Club) 3:47.293 +7.68
Lap 1 23.398 23.398 (2)
Lap 3 33.927 57.325 (1)
Lap 4 17.630 1:14.956 (1)
Lap 5 18.097 1:33.053 (2)
Lap 6 18.469 1:51.523 (2)
Lap 7 18.867 2:10.390 (2)
Lap 8 19.146 2:29.537 (2)
Lap 9 19.216 2:48.753 (2)

Lap 10 19.416 3:08.170 (2)
Lap 11 19.641 3:27.811 (2)
Lap 12 19.481 3:47.293 (3)


